• Available in 2 through 16 circuits.
• Fully shrouded.
• Mates with  BCEC350V female connector.
• Contact: Square pin in brass 0.8 x 0.8 mm.
• Plastic: PBT,V-0.
• Insulation Resistence: 500 megaohms.
• Withstanding voltage: 1.200 V AC/min.
• Temperature rating: -40º - 130ºC
• Voltage rating: 150 V.
• Current rating: 8A
BCECH350** SERIES. 3.50 mm. (0.138”). For PCB solder
Features
MALE TERMINAL BLOCK
POLARISED STRAIGHT MALE
Part Number: BCECH350V-XX-P
XX=Nº of contacts
POLARISED STRAIGHT MALE WITH FIXING
Part Number: BCECH350VM-XX-P
XX=Nº of contacts
POLARISED R/ ANGLE MALE WITH FIXING
Part Number: BCECH350RM-XX-P
XX=Nº of contacts
POLARISED RIGHT ANGLE MALE
Part Number: BCECH350R-XX-P
XX=Nº of contacts